

Revocation 11 of 2010 (Revo. 01/2010)

Order No 109 dated 06.03.2024

Petitioner files a petition praying for adjournment on the ground stated therer in.

Heard.

Considering the content of the petition the prayer for adjournment is allowed.

Case is adjourned for ends of justice.

To **29.06.2024** for evidence.

A.D.J.
3rd Court, Alipore
(WB00757)